Licensed to IHSAA Championship Meet
HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 2/16/2019 ©05:29 PM
Jasper High School - Boys - 2/14/2019 to 2/16/2019
Jasper High School
Results

Event 1 Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Event 3 Boys 200 Yard IM

School Prelims Finals Points
A - Final
1 Bedford North Lawrence 1:42.33 1:38.62 40
1) Andrew Swenson JR 2) Dayson Sorrells JR
3) Alexander Swenson FR 4) Jacob Werley IR
2 Heritage Hills 1:46.67 1:40.81 34
1) Joshua Halvorson SO 2) Dominic Williams JR
3) Gavin Fuchs JR 4) Ethan Roos JR
3 Tell City 1:52.07 1:50.86 32
1) Neal Hollinden JR 2) Elliot Reed SR
3) Drew Ettensohn JR 4) Josh Gaynor SR
4 Jasper 1:52.43 1:51.71 30
1) Evan Mehringer FR 2) Abrahm Eckman FR
3) Amos Bushkoetter SO 4) Noah Wagner FR
5 Southridge 2:00.69 1:58.12 28
1) Owen Roy SR 2) Leyton Lauderdale SO
3) Alex Biehl SR 4) Adam Jochem SO
6 Vincennes Lincoln 2:04.30 2:02.32 26
1) Nolan Petts SO 2) Caleb Newman SO
3) Jacob King SO 4) Robert Jones SR
7 Northeast Dubois 2:01.55 2:03.19 24
1) Preston Brinkman FR 2) Carter Beckman SO
3) Colby Stafford IR 4) Trenton Harrison JR
8 South Spencer 2:07.68 2:06.12 22
1) Iain Girten SO 2) Trenton Goffinet SO
3) Joshua Maier SR 4) Drew Daming SO
B - Final
9 Tecumseh 2:12.63 2:14.26 18
1) Ezra Cortez SO 2) Blake Matthews FR
3) Jacob Werner SO 4) Brett McLemore FR
Event 2 Boys 200 Yard Freestyle
Name Year School Prelims Finals Points
A - Final
1 Jacob Werley JR BNL 1:51.05 1:43.52 20
2 Jacob Siewers FR SKNX 1:48.82 1:46.35 17
3 Joshua Halvorson SO HERH 1:53.08 1:51.68 16
4 John Allen FR BNL 1:56.81 1:55.43 15
5 Miles Brown SR TELL 1:56.27 1:55.51 14
6 Abraham Delacruz JR JASP 1:59.64 1:59.36 13
7 Noah Wagner FR JASP 1:59.91 2:00.96 12
8 Timothy Eubank FR HERH 2:02.33 2:05.07 11
B - Final
9 Amos Bushkoetter SO JASP 2:02.48 2:01.33 9
10 Elliot Reed SR TELL 2:04.00 2:02.68 7
11 Trenton Harrison JR NEDU 2:08.97 2:07.06 6
12 Robert Tullis SR HERH 2:12.34 2:08.12 5
13 Alex Biehl SR SRID 2:10.12 2:08.14 4
14 Samuel Theising JR PCEN 2:12.00 2:09.45 3
15 Cole Tretter SO NEDU 2:12.64 2:15.28 2
16 Killian Gaynor JR TELL 2:13.23 2:15.34 1
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Final

Andrew Swenson
Connor Nolan
Garrett Henson
Neal Hollinden
Dominic Williams
Garrett Nix

Jake Scotanus
Peirce Brinkman
Final

Joshua Maier
Marc Mitjans Pujol

SR
JR

Event 4 Boys 50 Yard Freestyle
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Event 5 Boys 1 mtr Diving

Final

Payton Buse
Dayson Sorrells
Drew Ettensohn
Raife Milligan
Ethan Roos
Jackson Henke
Colby Stafford
Alexander Ramirez
Final

Brayden Cooper
Jacob Schmidt
Adam Jochem
Caydin Jones
Justice Woods
Blake Matthews
Brett McLemore
Nolan Petts

Finals

4
5
6

Josh Gaynor
Skylar Bates
Justice Woods
Lawson Forler
Seth Eckert
Garrett Boyd

Event 6 Boys 100 Yard Butterfly
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Final

Gavin Fuchs
Alexander Swenson
Drew Ettensohn
Connor Nolan

Noah Collignon
Amos Bushkoetter
Benjamin Kluesner
Alexander Ramirez
Final
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9
10
11
12
13

Garrett Henson
Colby Stafford
Ben Mangum
Peirce Brinkman
Joshua Maier

FR
JR
FR
SO
SR

Event 7 Boys 100 Yard Freestyle
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Final

Jacob Werley
Payton Buse
Jacob Siewers
Raife Milligan
Miles Brown
Jackson Henke
John Allen
Josh Gaynor
Final

Quincy Lehman
Jacob Schmidt
Andrew King
Robert Tullis
Leyton Lauderdale
Caydin Jones
Dakota Roach
Adam Jochem

SR
SO
SR
SR
SO
JR
FR
SO

Event 8 Boys 500 Yard Freestyle
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Final

Alexander Swenson
Gavin Fuchs
Abrahm Eckman
Abraham Delacruz
Elliot Reed

Adam Tlustek
Timothy Eubank
Garrett Nix
Final

Alex Biehl
Trenton Harrison
Drew O'Neil
Samuel Theising
Killian Gaynor
Cole Tretter
Owen Roy

Jacob King

SR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SO
SR
SO

Event 9 Boys 200 Yard Freestyle
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Final
Heritage Hills

1) Joshua Halvorson SO

3) Ethan Roos JR
Tecumseh

1) Quincy Lehman SR
3) Blake Matthews FR
3 Bedford North Lawrence
1) Dayson Sorrells IR

1:41.31
Noah Collignon 3JR
Gavin Fuchs JR

1:36.61
Eion Stephens SR
Payton Buse SO

1:37.58
John Allen FR

1:34.26

1:34.57

34

32



3) Garrett Henson FR
Jasper

1) Raife Milligan SR

3) Noah Wagner FR
Tell City

1) Miles Brown SR

3) Caydin Jones JR
Southridge

1) Alex Biehl SR

3) Leyton Lauderdale SO
South Spencer

1) John Brown FR

3) Trenton Goffinet SO
Northeast Dubois

1) Carter Beckman SO

3) Dakota Roach FR
Final

9 Vincennes Lincoln

10

1) Caleb Newman SO

3) Jacob King SO
Pike Central

1) Garrett Boyd SO

3) Samuel Theising JR

Event 10 Boys 100 Yard Backstroke
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2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)
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4)

2)
4)

Adam Tlustek SO
1:39.67
Jackson Henke FR
Connor Nolan FR
1:42.86
Killian Gaynor JR
Josh Gaynor SR
1:47.07
Elijah Horton SO
Adam Jochem SO
1:50.59
Drew Daming SO
Joshua Maier SR
1:50.99
Peirce Brinkman SO
Cole Tretter SO

1:54.78
Trevor Robbins JR
Robert Jones SR

1:55.08
Noah Russell SO
Brayden Cooper JR

:36

:39.

:47.

149,

:51.

:51.

:53

.48

60

24

65

98

50

.46

30

28

26

24

22

18

14
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Final

Andrew Swenson
Joshua Halvorson
Neal Hollinden
Benjamin Kluesner
Evan Mehringer
Adam Tlustek
Brayden Cooper
Jake Scotanus
Final

Noah Collignon
Andrew King
Tyler Berger
Quincy Lehman
Nolan Petts
Preston Brinkman
Ben Mangum

Iain Girten

JR
SR
JR
SR
SO
FR
FR
SO

HERH
SSPN

Event 11 Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke
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Final

Dominic Williams
Dayson Sorrells
Ethan Roos

Abrahm Eckman
Trenton Goffinet
Leyton Lauderdale
Caleb Newman

Drew O'Neil

Final

Noah Wagner

Eion Stephens
Owen Roy

Marc Mitjans Pujol

FR
SR
SR
JR
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:14.97
:23.43
:19.79
:23.82
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:20.
:20.

53
33
39
61



13 Trevor Robbins
14 Blake Matthews
15 Trevor Buechler
-- Carter Beckman

Event 12 Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

JR VINC
FR TECU
SO NEDU
SO NEDU

w

Final

Bedford North Lawrence
1) Andrew Swenson JR

3) John Allen FR
Jasper

1) Raife Milligan SR

3) Abrahm Eckman FR
Tell City

1) Miles Brown SR

3) Neal Hollinden JR
Tecumseh

1) Brett McLemore FR

3) Eion Stephens SR
Northeast Dubois

1) Dakota Roach FR

3) Trenton Harrison JR
Pike Central

1) Garrett Boyd SO

3) Samuel Theising JR
Southridge

1) Luke Trout FR

3) Owen Roy SR
Heritage Hills

1) Jacob Schmidt SO

3) Garrett Nix SO

3:23.61
Alexander Swenson FR
Jacob Werley IR
3:45.28
Jackson Henke FR
Connor Nolan FR
3:35.91
Elliot Reed SR
Drew Ettensohn JR
3:48.37
Jacob Werner SO
Payton Buse SO
3:53.96
Cole Tretter SO
Colby Stafford IR
4:21.20
Andrew Hill JR
Brayden Cooper JR
4:33.86
Logan Hunter SR
Elijah Horton SO
3:53.86
Robert Tullis SR
Timothy Eubank FR

.67

.36

.68

.12

.45

.12

DQ
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28

26

24



